
Provider Name Address
City/State

/Zip
Phone Email Website

Areas 
Served

Grade 
Levels

   + Writing and Reading 
Specialists

Carol Quiroga PO Box 23581
Santa Fe, NM 
87502

505-216-0750 aubrey257@aim.com
www.WritingAndReadingSpeciali
sts.com     or              
www.InciteToWrite.com

All districts K-12

1 in Learning Online, 
LLC

Veronica Novoa 
8721 Santa 
Monica Blvd 
#1445

Los Angeles, 
CA  90069

800-681-8643
1inlearningonline@gmail.com

http://www.onlinesestutor.com
/

All districts K-12

Academia.net, LLP Joseph Becker
3464 Savannah 
Avenue

White Bear 
Lake, MN 
55110

651-771-8883 
or      866-320-
4753

j.becker@acadamia.net www.ACADAMIA.net All districts K-12

Achieve High Points Devina Singh 
4375 River Green 
Parkway, Suite 
200

Duluth, GA 
30096 

770-623-6969
ext. 240

devina@achieveses.com www.achieveses.com All districts 3-12

Arrowhead Tutoring Maida Sauseda
220 North Larkin 
Ave

Joliet, IL 
60435

815-272-2605 manager@ahtutors.com
http://www.arrowheadtutors.co
m/

All districts K-12

Club Z! In-Home 
Tutoring Services,Inc.

Cari E. Diaz
17425 Bridge Hill 
CT, Ste 201

Tampa, FL 
33647-3657

888-434-2582 cdiaz@clubztutoring.com www.clubztutoring.com All districts K-12

Columbia Falls Public 
Schools

Dot Wood PO Box 1259   
Columbia 
Falls,          
MT  59912

406-892-6550 
ext. 429

dwood@sd6.k12.mt.us http://www.sd6.k12.mt.us/
Columbia 
Falls

K-12

Digital Network Group/ 
KP Scholars

Jim Smith
1801 McCormick 
Dr., Suite 350

Largo, MD 
20774

301-883-8256 ses@kpscholars.com
http://www.digitalnetworkgrou
p.net/

All districts K-12
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Educate ● Empower ● 
Succeed, LLC

 Sonya R. Beck
561 W. 
Guadalupe Road

Gilbert, 
Arizona 
85233

844-395-3276                  
480-818-8797

sonya@eesaz.org http://www.eesaz.org All districts K-12

Eduwizards
Shailendra 
Chainani

48 Hunting Drive
Dumont, NJ   
07628

201-706-7872   
or  877-888-
6719

ses@eduwizards.com https://www.eduwizards.com/ All districts K-12

Friendship House of 
Christian Service

Kate Olp 3123 8th Ave S
Billings, MT 
59101

406-259-5569 KateO@FriendshipMT.org http://www.friendshipmt.org/
Billings area 
only

K-12

Great Falls Public 
Schools

Dale Lambert
1100 4th St 
South,                     
PO Box 2429

Great Falls, 
MT     59403

406-268-7384 dale_lambert@gfps.k12.mt.us www.gfps.k12.mt.us
Great Falls 
Area

K-12

Helena Public Schools Jilyn Oliveira
55 South Rodney 
Street

Helena, MT 
59601

406-324-2028 joliveira@helenaschools.org http://helenaschools.org/
Helena 
Public 
Schools 

K-12

Huntley Project Schools Mark Branger 1477Ash St.
Worden, MT 
59088

406-967-2540 mbranger@huntley.k12.mt.us http://huntley.k12.mt.us/
Huntley 
Public 
Schools

K-12

It'a All Live, Inc. Ruth Palmer
55 South Main 
Street #101

Oberlin, OH  
44074

440-775-1050 Manager@itsalllive.com http://itsalllive.com/ All Districts K-12
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Laureate Learning 
Center/                                 
On the Third Day 
Christian Ministries 

Dr. Carla B. 
Jones

2064 Ridgedale 
Road NE

Altlanta, GA  
30317

888-719-5445             
X1

laureate_learning@yahoo.com
http://www.laureatelearningcen
ter.com/programs/

All districts K-12

Laurel Public Schools Linda Filpula
410 Colorado 
Avenue

Laurel, MT    
59044

406-628-8623 linda_filpula@laurel.k12.mt.us http://www.laurel.k12.mt.us/
Laurel Public 
Schools

K-12

Lockwood Public 
Schools

Don Christman
1932 Hwy 87 
East

Billings, MT 
59101

406-252-6022 
ext 501

christmand@lockwoodschool.org http://www.lockwoodschool.org
Lockwood 
and Billings

K-8

Mobile Minds Inc
Charles Purdom 
IV

12400 Ventura 
Blvd, Suite #1343

Studio City, 
CA 91604

323-842-0774 cpurdom@mobilemindstutoring.com mobilemindstutoring.com All districts K-12

Northern Winds 
Recovery Center

Crystal Evans, 
PhD

PO Box 2255
Browning, 
MT  59417

406-338-5558                               
406-949-0196

nwrecoverycenter@gmail.com
http://nwrecoverycenter.wix.co
m/nwrc

Browning K-12

One on One Learning Tyler Tracy
2855 Elm St 
North

Fargo, ND  
58102

701-541-0454 ttracy@oneononelearning.com
http://www.oneononelearning.c
om/

All districts K-12

Professional Tutors of 
America, Inc.

Robert Harraka 
3350 East Birch 
Street, Suite 108

Brea, CA   
92821

800-832-2487 
X229

robert@professionaltutors.com
http://www.professionaltutors.c
om/

All districts K-12

Ronan School District
Christina 
Barbachano

421 Andrew 
Street, NW

Ronan, MT  
59864

406-528-7206 christina.barbachano@ronank12.edu http://www.ronank12.edu/
Ronan 
School 
District

K-12

Studentnest, Inc. Chander Joshi 2121 Merced St
Fresno, CA 
93721

559-486-1251 chanderjoshi88@gmail.com http://www.Studentnest.com All districts K-12
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Butte Sylvan Learning 
Center

Ron Kautzman 1941 Harrison
Butte, MT 
59701

406-782-5700 sylvan@sylvanbutte.com
http://tutoring.sylvanlearning.co
m/

All districts K-12

Sylvan Learning Center Ron Kautzman 1075 N. Rodney
Helena, MT 
59601

406-443-9205 sylvanhelena@montana.com
http://tutoring.sylvanlearning.co
m/

Jefferson, 
Broadwater, 
and Lewis & 
Clark 
Counties

K-12

Sylvan Learning Center Julie Gates
2225 Broadwater 
Ave.

Billings, MT 
59102

406-656-4646 mtsylvan@bresnan.net
http://tutoring.sylvanlearning.co
m/

Billings area 
only

K-12

Sylvan Learning Center Michael Hoag 313 SW Higgins
Missoula, 
MT 59803

406-543-2522 michael@sylvan-idmt.com www.SylvanMissoula.com

Missoula, 
Lake, 
Mineral, 
Flathead, 
Glacier, 
Lincoln, 
Sanders, and 
Ravalli 
Counties 
including 
Hamilton

K-12

Tutorial Services Kimberly Bailey
166 S. Industrial 
Drive

Saline, MI 
48176

734-470-6387 kribble@tutorialservices.org www.tutorialservices.org All districts K-12

Wyola Schools
Linda Pease-
Brien

PO Box 66
Wyola, MT 
59089

406-343-2722 lbrien@wyola.k12.mt.us
https://sites.google.com/a/wyol
a.k12.mt.us/www/

Wyola 1-8

mailto:sylvan@sylvanbutte.com
http://tutoring.sylvanlearning.com/
http://tutoring.sylvanlearning.com/
mailto:sylvanhelena@montana.com
http://tutoring.sylvanlearning.com/
http://tutoring.sylvanlearning.com/
mailto:mtsylvan@bresnan.net
http://tutoring.sylvanlearning.com/
http://tutoring.sylvanlearning.com/
mailto:michael@sylvan-idmt.com
http://www.sylvanmissoula.com/
mailto:kribble@tutorialservices.org
http://www.tutorialservices.org/
mailto:lbrien@wyola.k12.mt.us
https://sites.google.com/a/wyola.k12.mt.us/www/
https://sites.google.com/a/wyola.k12.mt.us/www/

	Sheet1

